SIGMAD
for Duo-G2, Duo-G2D
Dual frequency satellite-based two-antenna system SIGMAD is based on our TRIUMPH Technology implemented in our
TRIUMPH Chip. For the first time in the GNSS history we offer up to 100 Hz RTK. SigmaD is a powerful receiver for high
accuracy applications, such as reference stations and CORS. The dual frequency code and carrier data from two antennas
are processed to determine the three orientation angles and three dimensional position up to 100 times per second.
216 channels of single or dual frequency GPS and Galileo in a small attractive, sturdy, and watertight box, which contains
either Duo-G2 or Duo-G2D board.

Internal Memory Up to 2048MB of onboard non-removable memory for data storage
Raw Data Recording Up to 100 times per second (100Hz)
Data Type Code and Carrier from GPS L1/Galileo E1 (D-G2);
GPS L1/L2/Galileo E1(D-G2D)
Data Output
Real time data outputs RTCM SC104 versions 2.x and 3.x Input/Output
ASCII Output NMEA 0183 versions 2.x and 3.0 Output
Output Rate Code and Carrier
Environmental Specifications
Enclosure Aluminum extrusion, waterproof IP 67
Operating Temperature -30 ° C to +55° C (with batteries)/-40° C to +80° C (without batteries)
Storage Temperature -20° C to +45° C (with batteries) /-45° C to +85° C (without batteries)
Humidity 100%  condensing
Shock Survives a 1 m drop onto hard surface
Dimensions W: 132 mm x H: 61 mm x D: 190 mm
Weight 1290 g
1
2 3
6
5
4
7
8
10
9
11
Rev.1.2 October 06, 2009
1. Communication and Power Ports
2. External GNSS Antenna Connectors
3. GNSS Interconnect Board
4. GNSS Power and Communication Board with on-board
SIM-card
5. GNSS Receiver with on-board Memory
6. Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery Pack
7. UHF Modem
8. SIM Card Holder
9. External UHF, GSM/CDMA2000, Bluetooth
Antenna Connectors
10. GSM/CDMA2000 Modem
11. On/Off Button